Jaarcijfers 2023

Inkomsten
Ontvangen donaties
Totale inkomsten 2023

Uitgaven

Sponsoring Orange Babies
Project NCS
Project Lesuno
Project Overig

Overige kosten
Kosten gala
inkoop veiling

Vergader kosten
Internet en bankkosten

Totale uitgaven 2023

Resultaat 2023

239,611.00
€ 239,611
€59,949
€18,859
€38,251
€117,059
€ 14,866
€41,552
€2,775
€905
€60,098
€177,157

€62,454



